

# Hidden Allergens



**INGREDIENTS:** Enriched unbleached flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, ascorbic acid [dough conditioner], niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, degermed yellow cornmeal, salt, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), soybean oil, honey powder, natural flavor.

**CONTAINS:** Wheat.

May contain milk, eggs, soy and tree nuts.

Our top allergens: **peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, dairy, eggs, soy, wheat** and **sesame** can often be hidden in foods and consumed unintentionally.

These foods are listed at the **bottom of nutrition labels** as you can see in the second photo.